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OEM Reference

OPEL
OPEL
VAUXHALL

418000
9196287
9004416

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH
OoMC
BREMBO
BREMBO
sbs

sbs

ATE
ATE

NK

NK
A.B.S.
ATE
ATE
CIFAM
LPR
VEMA
WOKING
WOKING
QUINTON HAZELL
DELPHI
DELPHI
BRECO
QUINTON HAZELL
TRW
TRW
FERODO
FERODO
MJ Allen Automotive
REMSA
REMSA

0986477265
0986477265
100997
14A70210
14A70210
1825253616
1825253623
24022000381
24022000391
253617
253624
2770S
480162
480163
700350
7D0601
801450
B715500
B715500
BDR616
BF471
BF471
BT1702
BT617
DB4302
DB4302
FDR329713
FDR329713
NDR243
TF715500
TF715500

Tambour de frein



http://fr.stark-automotive.com

